
GAT Constitutional Area 2

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

8
23

253
1,056
2,112

-597

5
17

167
1,426
2,232

-383

4
13

124
1,576
1,973

-60

1
13
44

1,495
1,906

-90

GAT Area  Leader: Open

December Only Results

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

0
12

8
190
559

-334

0
9
8

189
650

-420

0
5
0

268
507

-207

0
8
0

181
436

-213

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

8
15

216
866

1,610
-399

2
10

78
1,192
1,732

-295

3
9

82
1,271
1,492

16

1
11

30
1,163
1,477

-72

December Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 2 Results

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 19 Idaho
Washington

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

141
245
-72

0
0
5

242
263

10

2
3

44
188
257

10

0
2
0

167
295
-95

MD 49 Alaska New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
3
8

-3

0
0
0
0
8

-8

0
0
0
2
1
1

0
0
0
1
4

-3

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

144
253
-75

0
0
5

242
271

2

2
3

44
190
258

11

0
2
0

168
299
-98

GAT Group A - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 19 Idaho
Washington

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
0

41
74

-32

0
0
1

15
70

-53

0
0
0

20
51

-24

0
2
0

34
62

-27

MD 49 Alaska New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
2
1
1

0
0
0
0
2

-2

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
0

41
74

-32

0
0
1

15
70

-53

0
0
0

22
52

-23

0
2
0

34
64

-29

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group A - Area 2
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 19 Idaho
Washington

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

117
193
-60

0
0
4

191
199

17

2
1

44
142
182

30

0
2
0

132
214
-57

MD 49 Alaska New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
3
5

-2

0
0
0
0
8

-8

0
0
0
2
1
1

0
0
0
1
4

-3

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

120
198
-62

0
0
4

191
207

9

2
1

44
144
183

31

0
2
0

133
218
-60

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group A - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD A Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
5

186
465
754
-14

4
9

131
617
936
-85

1
3

38
653
794
-21

0
5
4

648
721

47

MD N Maine New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
5

56
177
396

-126

0
2
5

186
273
-56

1
2

23
243
329
-37

0
2
0

244
354
-78

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
10

242
642

1,150
-140

4
11

136
803

1,209
-141

2
5

61
896

1,123
-58

0
7
4

892
1,075

-31

GAT Group B - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD A Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
7

77
169
-74

0
4
3

104
253

-129

0
2
0

131
218
-72

0
4
0

62
168
-92

MD N Maine New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
0

28
97

-66

0
0
4

27
77

-37

0
1
0

35
74

-37

0
1
0

33
110
-69

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
7

105
266

-140

0
4
7

131
330

-166

0
3
0

166
292

-109

0
5
0

95
278

-161

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group B - Area 2
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD A Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
2

168
377
554

45

1
6

44
520
723
-86

0
2
6

517
578

8

0
4
0

451
556
-24

MD N Maine New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
5

46
142
323

-107

0
0
4

163
206
-21

1
2

23
206
270
-21

0
1
0

213
291
-51

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
7

214
519
877
-62

1
6

48
683
929

-107

1
4

29
723
848
-13

0
5
0

664
847
-75

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group B - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD U Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
5
0

76
190

-105

1
3

20
101
232

-100

0
2

15
186
181

45

1
3

31
136
176

20

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
5
0

76
190

-105

1
3

20
101
232

-100

0
2

15
186
181

45

1
3

31
136
176

20

GAT Group C - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD U Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
0

11
64

-53

0
3
0

15
92

-75

0
0
0

23
35

-10

0
0
0
7

18
-1

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
0

11
64

-53

0
3
0

15
92

-75

0
0
0

23
35

-10

0
0
0
7

18
-1

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group C - Area 2
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD U Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
0

67
146
-74

1
3

20
94

182
-60

0
1
9

161
119

69

1
3

30
124
136

44

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
0

67
146
-74

1
3

20
94

182
-60

0
1
9

161
119

69

1
3

30
124
136

44

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group C - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 5 North Dakota
South Dakota

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

51
121
-62

0
1
2

62
172
-58

0
0
0

105
117

2

0
0
5

88
123
-23

MD 5M Minnesota New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
9

37
178

-114

0
1
3

78
117

-7

0
2
0

56
109
-42

0
0
4

72
57
44

MD C Alberta
British 
Columbia
Northwest 
Territories

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
0

106
220

-101

0
1
1

140
231
-79

0
1
4

143
185
-18

0
1
0

139
176

-2

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
7

10
194
519

-277

0
3
6

280
520

-144

0
3
4

304
411
-58

0
1
9

299
356

19

GAT Group D - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to December (6 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 5 North Dakota
South Dakota

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0
8

33
-23

0
1
0
5

56
-51

0
0
0

17
31

-14

0
0
0

16
31

-12

MD 5M Minnesota New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1
4

52
-44

0
1
0
6

44
-35

0
1
0

16
50

-31

0
0
0
6

16
-9

MD C Alberta
British 
Columbia
Northwest 
Territories

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
0

21
70

-42

0
0
0

17
58

-40

0
1
0

24
47

-20

0
1
0

23
29
-1

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
3
1

33
155

-109

0
2
0

28
158

-126

0
2
0

57
128
-65

0
1
0

45
76

-22

December Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group D - Area 2
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 5 North Dakota
South Dakota

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

48
97

-43

0
1
2

57
149
-65

0
0
0

86
107
-16

0
0
0

72
96

-19

MD 5M Minnesota New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

35
132
-86

0
0
3

65
83

0

0
2
0

45
98

-43

0
0
0

52
40
32

MD C Alberta
British 
Columbia
Northwest 
Territories

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
0

77
160
-72

0
0
1

102
182
-72

0
1
0

112
137
-12

0
1
0

118
140

6

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
3
1

160
389

-201

0
1
6

224
414

-137

0
3
0

243
342
-71

0
1
0

242
276

19

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group D - Area 2

GAT Group Leader: Open
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